
SADDLEBROOKE HOA2 | 2024 GOLF OFFERINGS
520-818-1100 / 520-825-9022

GOLF FEES

PRE-PAID PUNCH CARDS
Play golf from January 1 - December 31, 2024 by using prepaid rounds of golf

100-Punch Card – 9 Holes
50-Punch Card – 9 Holes
25-Punch Card – 9 Holes
5-Punch Card – 9 Holes
10-Punch Card – 9 Holes
5-Punch Card – 18 Holes
10-Punch Card – 18 Holes
• Punch Cards may be shared within the household and used for non-resident guests.

 Base Fee  
 $3,000.00
 $1,650.00
 $875.00
 $175.00
 $350.00
 $330.00
 $660.00

  Cash/Check Price
 $2,940.00
 1,617.00
 $857.50
   N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A

       Monthly Plan
 $3,120.00
 $1,768.00
 $910.00
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A 

FULL ANNUAL PASS
Play unlimited golf from January 1 - December 31, 2024

1st Person in Household 
2nd Person in Household 
Benefits: 
  • 50-bucket Range Card ($300 Value)  
  • 10% discount on in-stock hard goods/20% discount on in-stock soft goods
  • (2) Guest Passes per Annual Pass for guests from outside SaddleBrooke
  • Range basket pricing remains at $4 per basket
  • Enrollment in the Troon Advantage Program (Discounted rates at other Daily Fee Troon Properties worldwide)

Credit Price    
$4,400.00
$4,200.00

Cash/Check Price    
$4,312.00
$4,116.00

                       Monthly Plan
$4,576.00 
$4,368.00

(10-Monthly payments of $457.60 includes 4% fee)

(10-Monthly payments of $436.80 includes 4% fee)

AFTERNOON ANNUAL PASS
Play unlimited golf from January 1 - December 31, 2024 after 12:00 p.m. daily

Credit Price        
$3,150.00

Cash/Check Price    
$3,087.00

                         Monthly Plan
$3,276.00 Per Player

Benefits:
  •  25-Bucket Driving Range Card ($150 Value)
  •  10% discount on in-stock soft goods
  •  (1) Guest Pass per Annual Pass for guests from outside SaddleBrooke
  •  Range basket pricing remains at $4 per basket
  •  Enrollment in the Troon Advantage Program (Discounted rates at other Daily Fee Troon Properties worldwide)

(10-Monthly payments of $327.60 includes 4% fee)

**ALL GOLFERS MUST CHECK IN WITH GOLF SHOP FOR THEIR TEE TIME DAILY**



• SPECTATOR FEE (NON-PLAYING SPECTATOR) ..........9 or 18-HOLES:  $20 (When using a club golf car)

• RENTAL CLUBS (INCLUDES (1) SLEEVE BALLS) ........18-HOLES:  $40.00     9-HOLES: $30.00

• RANGE BUCKET (35 BALLS)   ........................................$6.00  (Annual Passholders pay $4 per basket)

• DRIVING RANGE CARD – 50 BUCKETS   ......................$200.00  (Annual Passholders pay $180.00)

• ANNUAL GOLF CART RENTAL   ....................................$800.00

• RESIDENT CART FEE (PER PLAYER) ............................9-HOLES: $14.00     18-HOLES: $20.00

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

The housing at any Robson Resort Community™ is intended for occupancy by at least one person 55 years of age or older per dwelling unit, although the occupants of a limited number of dwelling units may 
be younger. One person must be at least 40 years old in each unit. No one in permanent residence under 19 years of age. Homes are offered and sold by SaddleBrooke Development Company, owner/agent. 
SaddleBrooke Construction Company, general contractor, ROC 192901. No offer for sale or lease may be made or accepted prior to buyer's receipt of an Arizona subdivision public report. A public report is 
available on the Arizona state real estate department's website. There are additional fees (not included in the HOA fees) for using some of the recreational facilities. The restaurants and golf courses are open 
to the public. The golf courses, pro shops and practice facilities will be owned by the developer or its assignee(s). Availability of these facilities for use by owners of an interest in the development is at the 
pleasure of the owners of the facilities. Please review the CC&R's for the Villas regarding details for home exterior, landscaping & common areas maintenance. Information is subject to change without notice. 
This shall not constitute an offer in any state where registration is required or if in violation of law. © 2024 Robson Communities®, Inc. All rights reserved.  1/24   14RC320

CASUAL GOLFER PROGRAM
Buy in to this program and receive discounted rates after you use your prepaid rounds.  

Program is valid from January 1 - December 31, 2024

Price:  $329.00
Benefits:

• Choose either (5) 18-hole prepaid rounds or (10) 9-hole prepaid rounds (Choose one of these two options)
• Card may NOT be shared with any other golfer
• Discounted green fees off regular resident rate after 1:30 pm daily ($2 off published resident rate)
• May only be purchased once during a calendar year

GOLF FEES

SEASON

WINTER
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL

DATES       
12/1/2023 – 3/31/24
04/01/24 – 05/31/24
6/01/24 – 9/30/24
10/01/24 – 11/30/24

PRIME 

$69.00                 
$64.00
$45.00
$64.00

MID-DAY

 $59.00                 
 $51.00
 $35.00
 $51.00

TWI/9

$44.00                 
$40.00
$27.00
$40.00

SUPER TWILIGHT

$29.00
$29.00
$25.00
$29.00

*Times for rate breaks vary throughout the year.  Check with Golf Shop for current information.

SEASONAL RESIDENT RATES:


